

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5923/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2009 in CRLAP No.610/2001, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JHAMMAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6957 of 20099

(With application(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file SLP
and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 10220 of 200

(With application(s) for c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kumar Dullar, Adv.
Ms. Amritha Sarayoo, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Ajay VeerSingh, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
for Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Contd.... 2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s) Mr Rao Ranjit, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.